
Model(s): HPWH-HG4E-C-270

Air / water heat pump: Yes

Equipped with a backup heater Yes

Temperature control Yes

Parameters are declared for: Low & High temperature applications

Parameters are declared for: Average Climate conditions

Declared Load profile - -

Energy class (product & package) - -

Water Heating efficiency nwh %

Capacity of Heat Pump kW

Capacity of backup element kW

Reference Hot Water Temp °C
Standby Heat Loss kWhr/day

Actual Volume of Water storage Litre

Volume of Water accounted for in test Litre

Explorer 270l with coil

Product Fiche

357

1.8

54

2.06

270

The products Listed confrom to EN16147 and also comply with EU 814/2013

EN16147- Domestic Hot Water production

XL

A+

126

0.7


