

Product Fiche Explorer 270l with coil

Model(s):	HPWH-HG4E-C-270			
Air / water heat pump:	Yes			
Equipped with a backup heater	Yes			
Temperature control	Yes			
Parameters are declared for:	Low & High temperature applications			
Parameters are declared for:	Average Climate conditions			
EN16147- I	Domestic Hot	Water production		
Declared Load profile	-	-	XL	
Energy class (product & package)	-	=	A+	
Water Heating efficiency	nwh	%	126	
Capacity of Heat Pump		kW	0.7	
Capacity of backup element		kW	1.8	
Reference Hot Water Temp		°C	54	
Standby Heat Loss		kWhr/day	2.06	
Actual Volume of Water storage		Litre	270	
Volume of Water accounted for in test		Litre	357	

The products Listed confrom to EN16147 and also comply with EU 814/2013